
2024 OKLAHOMA COWGIRLS ASSOCIATION JUNIORS 15 & UNDER 3D FULL SECOND SPLIT Total Runners:  23

JACKPOT #5 OCA/AE Gypsy RUC, Depew, OK DATE: 5.19.2024 FASTEST JUNIOR TIME:

Draw # RIDERS NAME NOMINATION TIME DIVISION PAYOFF OCA POINTS
67 Maddi Billingsly Rider R/O Open 16.892 1st $77.00 25

46 Cayden Keller Rider 16.927 2nd $46.00 24

54 Delaney Edwards Mercy Me R/O Open 17.123 3rd $31.00 NM

36 Brenlynn Dowdy Rider R/O Open 17.262 23

14 Brittan Byard Rider Points R/O Open 17.784 22

60 Brittany Cindle A Flash of Cache R/O Open 18.006 1st $76.00 25

30 Maddi Billingsly Matts' Kings Queen R/O Open 18.095 2nd $46.00 NP

52 Kaylin Reed Gypsy 18.300 3rd $31.00 24

56 Lauren Stow NEW MEMBER- RIDER 18.472 23

61 Rylie Waggnor Situation R/O Open 18.660 22
27 Kegan Manning Rider/R/O to Open 19.297 1st 76.00 25
16 Kyla Byard Rider 20.583 2nd $46.00 24
44 Piper Varner Rider/R/O to Open 20.633 3rd $31.00 23
42 Daniel Talamantes NEW MEMBER- RIDER 22.333 22
38 Jasmine Runsaville Rider/R/O to Open 22.736 21
24 Grace Canady 23.673 20
43 Bella Jones Rider/R/O to Open 25.356 19
4 Piper Varner Sugar R/O OPen 79.387 18
37 Trinity Boswell Rider R/O Open 16.469+5 NP
55 Allie Keys Rider/R/O to Open 17.331+5 NP
69 Kaylin Reed Gator 17.838+5 NP
26 Nadia Crabtree Rider 19.200+5 NP
40 Addison Palmer Rider/R/O to Open NT/BP NP

LEADLINE LEADLINE 6 and UNDER LEADLINE  ENTRIES = 2 TIME PARTICIPATION

1 Audrey Pallavicini Pete 23.511 1

4 Axen Johnson NT 1

PEEWEES 6-10 PEEWEES 3D, 2 SECOND SPLIT 11 PEEWEE ENTRIES TIME DIVISION PAYOFF OCA POINTS

8 Emerson Ransom Signature Roller 17.733 1st $37.00 NP

4 Bella Zamarripa Rider 19.140 24

11 Audrey Pallavicini Pete 20.470 1st $37.00 25

3 Kash DeBoes Dream 20.768 24

10 Adilynn Pallavicini Rider 21.747 1st $36.00 25

2 Callahan Collins Rider 22.414 24

5 HuntLeigh DeBoes Rider 26.109 23

1 Tino Lewis Tuffy 26.734 22

9 Ty Paventi Dixie- New Member 27.949 21

7 Thomas DeBoes Dream 34.309 20

6 Braelynn Stirlen Rider NT NP



OPEN---2024 OKLAHOMA COWGIRLS ASSOCIATION 4D- 1/2 1/2, 1/2 JACKPOT TOTAL RUNNERS:  69 2D: 17.262

JPT #5 OCA/AE GYPSY RUC,DEPEW, OK DATE: 5/19/2024 FASTEST OCA MEMBER: 1D:  16.627 3D: 17.747

Draw # RIDERS NAME RIDER/NOMINATION TIME DIVISION PAYOFF OCA POINTS 4D: 18.185

62 CeeAnna Blevins Alive and Bootlegging 16.143 1st $331.00 NM
10 Raelene Neal Rider 16.252 2nd $248.00 NM

28 Paige Cooper T Money 16.450 3rd $166.00 NM

64 Brenda Fechner Rider/SSPOT 16.487 4th $83.00 NM

70 Mercadez Mills Horse 1 NO POINTS 16.553 NP

6 Jaelyn Sewell Frenchmans BellaRose 16.627 1D-50

72 Jamie Malone-Hiett NoLionImaMakeUFamous/SSide Pot 16.650 1st $249.00 49

32 Mercadez Mills Rider-Sheza 16.655 2nd $186.00 48

48 Raelene Neal Horse 2 16.661 3rd $124.00 NM

71 Austin Doby Rider-Shine a Little VooDoo 16.794 4th $62.00 47

2 Austin Doby Rips A Pistol/FUT SPot 16.854 46

31 Debbie Gordon Rider/SSide Pot 16.866 45

73 Mercadez Mills Horse 1 16.869 NP

67 Maddi Billingsly Rider R/O Open 16.892 44

66 Olivia Alls Rider 17.036 NM

54 Delaney Edwards Mercy Me R/O Open 17.123 NM

36 Brenlynn Dowdy Rider R/O Open 17.262 1st $166.00 2D-50

41 Amelia Earhart Rider 17.316 2nd $124.00 49

19 Kelly Watson Rider/SSide Pot 17.347 3rd $83.00 48

57 Jaelyn Sewell CantHideYourLionEyes/FUT Side Pot 17.387 4th $41.00 47

35 Orlando DeBoes Rider 17.477 46

3 Jamie Malone-Hiett Rider/SSide Pot 17.504 45

9 Kayla Whayne Rider 17.528 NM

20 DeShawn Lewis 17.576 44

47 Lilly Walle 17.718 1st $83.00 NM

51 Megyn Alls Rider 17.747 2nd $62.00 3D-50

14 Brittan Byard Rider R/O Open 17.784 3rd $41.00 49

65 Bailey Cindle Frenchmans Cache 17.901 4th $21.00 48

58 Ty Cunningham Been Ta Church/Derby SPot 17.920 47

25 Katina Goff Yellow NOMINATED HORSE 17.943 46

49 Lori Utton River SSide Pot 17.955 45

22 Michele Hiemstra Twisted on the Rocks Derby/SSide Pot 17.970 44

60 Brittany Cindle A Flash of Cache R/O Open 18.006 43

63 Mary Scott Booth Casper 18.054 42

30 Maddi Billingsly Matts' Kings Queen 18.095 NP

53 Mysha Trammell Rider 18.178 41

23 Tammy Clark Rider/SSide Pot 18.185 4D-50

21 Kim Whayne Rider-Paint 18.204 49

1 Katina Goff Rider 18.311 48

17 Jeanne Hayes First French Kiss/SSide Pot 18.322 NM
59 Lily Enyart Rider 18.356 47
5 Greg Stromme BB Memories of Craig 18.367 NM

11 Cathy Woodworth Rider 18.397 46

61 Rylie Waggnor Situation R/O Open 18.660 45
39 Julie Casey Rider 18.860 44
18 Stan Neal Rider 18.898 NM
27 Kegan Manning Rider R/O Open 19.297 43
68 Mercadez Mills Bucky 19.314 42
15 Crystal Baker Bearly Rowdy/SSide Pot 19.396 41
7 Lori Utton Bendi/Senior Side Pot 19.679 40
12 Becky Ennis Points Rider/SSide Pot 20.096 39
44 Piper Varner Rider/R/O to Open 20.633 38
38 Jasmine Rounsaville Rider R/O Open 22.736 37
43 Bella Jones Rider/R/O to Open 25.356 36



OPEN---2024 OKLAHOMA COWGIRLS ASSOCIATION 4D- 1/2 1/2, 1/2 JACKPOT TOTAL RUNNERS:  69 2D: 17.262

JPT #5 OCA/AE GYPSY RUC,DEPEW, OK DATE: 5/19/2024 FASTEST OCA MEMBER: 1D:  16.627 3D: 17.747

Draw # RIDERS NAME RIDER/NOMINATION TIME DIVISION PAYOFF OCA POINTS 4D: 18.185

45 Alexius Green Rider 28.150 35
76 Connie McDivitt Rider/SSide Pot 29.726 34
77 Julie Enlow 38.811 NM
4 Piper Varner Sugar R/O Open 79.387 33
37 Trinity Boswell Rider R/O Open 16.469+5 NP
8 Stephanie Collins Rider 16.776+5 NP
33 CeeAnna Blevins Technicolours Flash/ Fut SPot 17.073+5 NM
55 Allie Keys Rider/R/O to Open 17.331+5 NP
13 Aerial Poole Cici 18.383+5 NM
34 Karsyn Bullock Rio 20.718+5 NM
29 Mindy Wheatley Rider/SSide Pot 24.986+5 NM
40 Addison Palmer Rider/R/O to Open NT NP

50 Shealynn Dundon Hot Rod NT NM

74 Katrina Van Diest Lola NT NM

78 Destiny Warren Rider NT NM



FUTURITY NOMINATIONS/SIDEPOT ~~~~2024 OKLAHOMA COWGIRLS ASSOCIATION TOTAL ENTRIES:  3
JACKPOT #4 OCA/AE GYPSY RUC ARENA, DEPEW, OK DATE:  5.19.2024 PLACING MEMBER

DRAW # RIDERS NAME NOMINATION TIME DIVISION PAYOFF  POINTS
2 Austin Doby Rips A Pistol/FUT SPot 16.854 1st $45.00 3

57 Jaelyn Sewell CantHideYourLionEyes/FUT Side Pot 17.387 2nd 2
33 CeeAnna Blevins Technicolours Flash/ Fut SPot 17.073+5 NM



DERBY NOMINATIONS/SIDEPOT ~~~~2024 OKLAHOMA COWGIRLS ASSOCIATION
JACKPOT #5 LOCATION:  OCA/AE GYPSY RUC, DEPEW, OK DATE: 05.19.2024 Total Entries: 2

DRAW # RIDERS NAME NOMINATION TIME DIVISION PAYOFF POINTS

58 Ty Cunningham Been Ta Church/Derby SPot 17.920 1st $30.00 2
22 Michele Hiemstra Twisted on the Rocks Derby/SSide Pot 17.970 1



SENIOR 50 AND OVER SIDEPOT ~~~~2024 OKLAHOMA COWGIRLS ASSOCIATION
JACKPOT #5 LOCATION: OCA/AE GYPSY RUC, DEPEW, OK DATE: 5.19.2024 TOTAL: 14

DRAW # RIDERS NAME NOMINATION TIME DIVISION PAYOFF POINTS

64 Brenda Fechner Open/SSPOT 16.487 1st $42.00 NP

72 Jamie Malone-Hiett NoLionImaMakeUFamous SSide Pot 16.650 2nd $28.00 1D- 13

31 Debbie Gordon Rider/SSide Pot 16.866 12
19 Kelly Watson Rider/SSide Pot 17.347 11
3 Jamie Malone-Hiett Rider/SSide Pot 17.504 1st $42.00 10

22 Michele Hiemstra Twisted on the Rocks Derby/SSide Pot 17.970 2nd $28.00 2D-9

49 Lori Utton River SSide Pot 17.995 8

23 Tammy Clark Rider/SSide Pot 18.185 7

17 Jeanne Hayes First French Kiss/SSide Pot 18.322 NM

15 Crystal Baker Bearly Rowdy/SSide Pot 19.396 1st $42.00 3D- 5

7 Lori Utton Bindi/ SSide Pot 19.679 2nd $28.00 4
12 Becky Ennis Rider/SSide Pot 20.096 3
76 Connie McDivitt Rider/SSide Pot 29.726 2
29 Mindy Wheatley Rider/SSide Pot 24.986+5 NM


